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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

1231,4000,000 0,862 23,740 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0002,950 0,900 0,250 1,550 0,000AYALA ORTEGA , MARIA DEL CARMEN 74,546                                                                              2,700 58,702 L3,2504,91035,0000,86231,700029004194K 133,248

523,4001,200 5,194 29,4754,750 0,0007,700CARRAL SAN LAUREANO , FLORENTINO 76,885                                                                              10,000 68,069 L3,6501,20035,0007,19423,400034048706N 144,954

1729,7250,000 0,533 17,280 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0000,750 0,000 1,000 0,750 0,000CEPERO GARCIA , DANIEL 77,353                                                                              2,250 49,788 L1,0000,00017,2800,53329,725024216205B 127,141

1422,5000,000 1,656 25,260 1,150 0,0001,150 0,0002,700 0,300 0,250 2,150 0,000COZAR LEON , MARIA VICTORIA 75,143                                                                              3,850 53,266 L0,2500,82531,8201,65622,500032043349W 128,409

1021,3000,600 0,750 30,4707,850 0,0008,025GARCIA ALMEIDA , JOSE MANUEL 74,443                                                                              10,000 62,520 L34,8501,90035,0000,75022,500029798062K 136,963

1819,2000,000 0,694 23,400 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0005,025 0,300 0,450 4,400 0,000GARCIA GARCIA-DONCEL, LOURDES 77,557                                                                              5,150 48,444 L2,4500,96030,6150,69419,200034007823T 126,001

1514,1000,200 0,645 29,505 0,500 0,1003,300 0,0004,125 4,400 0,500 2,850 0,000GONZALEZ DUARTE , DANIEL JESUS 75,461                                                                              8,350 52,600 L0,50020,96535,0000,64514,100031265233E 128,061

716,7750,000 4,400 30,9800,800 0,0007,700LOPEZ MEDINA , JOSE ANTONIO 78,906                                                                              10,000 62,155 L2,3506,67535,0004,40016,775043037979B 141,061

1640,0001,100 1,406 22,018 0,000 1,1000,000 0,0002,300 1,125 0,300 2,100 0,000LOPEZ VELASCO , ROSARIO 59,910                                                                              4,625 68,049 L4,8003,76527,3451,40640,000075425894Q 127,959

925,8000,000 5,548 27,435 1,500 0,0002,000 0,0003,925 0,675 0,750 2,300 0,000MANCHA DOBLAS , ISABEL 74,475                                                                              5,225 64,008 L3,9003,30032,4605,54826,925025078156Z 138,483

415,3000,100 5,031 30,9805,900 0,0006,875MARTINEZ BROCCA , MARIA ASUNCION 85,964                                                                              10,000 61,311 L1,9005,77535,0009,03115,600032795775Y 147,275

2024,6000,000 1,167 18,195 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,300 4,875 0,150 1,300 0,000MARTINEZ PARRA , MARIA PILAR 73,598                                                                              6,325 50,287 L0,1505,20023,0501,16724,600052548707D 123,885

1324,9000,000 4,667 22,1305,650 0,00013,075MEZQUITA RAYA , PEDRO 67,195                                                                              10,000 61,697 L0,3009,28535,0004,66725,250024256028K 128,892

624,9000,600 0,781 35,0000,800 0,0005,625PALOMARES ORTEGA , RAFAEL 74,151                                                                              10,000 70,681 L7,2508,63035,0000,78124,900030522728A 144,832

2119,4500,000 4,121 19,5459,600 0,00010,225PANIAGUA GONZALEZ , JUAN ANTONIO 62,898                                                                              10,000 53,116 P15,8500,00023,4904,12130,875030452253T 116,014

840,0000,200 4,700 23,660 0,500 0,2003,000 0,0002,800 2,900 1,550 1,500 0,000PEÑAFIEL MARTINEZ , FRANCISCO JAVIE 65,515                                                                              6,650 75,010 L4,3005,63032,1054,70040,000029080752N 140,525

333,9000,000 0,467 35,000 0,000 0,0003,500 0,0003,850 5,400 1,350 2,400 0,000SERRANO OLMEDO , ISABEL 70,251                                                                              9,150 78,517 L2,1007,06035,0000,46733,900026472518R 148,768

1117,7000,000 1,742 35,000 0,500 0,0002,000 0,0004,975 1,500 1,800 3,100 0,000SILLERO SANCHEZ , ALVARO 75,275                                                                              6,900 61,342 L4,4509,12535,0001,74217,700031263579R 136,617

121,3000,300 5,031 35,0006,050 0,0008,200SOTO MORENO , ALFONSO 86,107                                                                              10,000 71,331 L1,8507,35035,0007,03121,300027312755W 157,438

1910,2000,000 4,417 26,500 1,150 0,0001,150 0,0003,550 5,250 0,100 3,100 0,000TORRES BAREA , ISABEL MARIA 74,733                                                                              9,600 50,717 L0,2505,75035,0004,41710,200031265184L 125,450

227,6000,200 0,406 29,3500,000 0,0003,550VENEGAS MORENO , EVA MARIA 89,197                                                                              10,000 67,356 L1,20022,15035,0000,40627,600028594193H 156,553
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